
EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results

Session 6 B

SUN 4 AUG 2024  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 62  (M 37-40kg) SINIC Luka SRB

SIH Hadi ISR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST SLOBODJANOV Andrei SCO

POL

AZE

HUN

RUS

SUSANS Paul

BARTKOWIAK Maria

ABIYEV Qalib

SZABO Egon

SALTYKOV Ruslan

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 63  (M 37-40kg) MARTINSONS KRISTAPS LAT

ADAMSKI Dominik POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA de PALMA Giuseppe SRB

AZE

BIH

SCO

MDA

JOCIC Goran

ABIYEV Qalib

POLETAN Tina

SUSANS Paul

BANDALAC Valeriu

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 64  (M 37-40kg) KHARBEDIA Rati GEO

TSEBOEV AVRAM RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran AZE

EST

HUN

POL

BIH

ABIYEV Qalib

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

SZABO Egon

BARTKOWIAK Maria

POLETAN Tina

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 65  (M 37-40kg) PRICE JAYDEN ENG

VINCI GAETANO ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZABO Egon RUS

EST

POL

MDA

AZE

SALTYKOV Ruslan

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

BARTKOWIAK Maria

BANDALAC Valeriu

ABIYEV Qalib

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 66  (M 42kg) NIKITIN THEODOROS CYP

RAICEVIC Nikola MNE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO SUSANS Paul AZE

EST

HUN

ITA

MDA

ABIYEV Qalib

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

SZABO Egon

de PALMA Giuseppe

BANDALAC Valeriu

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

6 67  (M 42kg) FORTUNATO MATTIA ITA

KISELIUNAS Vakaris LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu POL

SCO

EST

HUN

BIH

BARTKOWIAK Maria

SUSANS Paul

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

SZABO Egon

POLETAN Tina

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 68  (M 42kg) ZAITSEV MATVEI RUS

BERAYA Dimitri GEO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran HUN

BIH

ITA

EST

SCO

SZABO Egon

POLETAN Tina

de PALMA Giuseppe

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

SUSANS Paul

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 69  (M 42kg) HUSSAIN AZAAN ENG

ABASLI Ali AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan HUN

POL

BIH

MDA

ITA

SZABO Egon

BARTKOWIAK Maria

POLETAN Tina

BANDALAC Valeriu

de PALMA Giuseppe

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 70  (M 48kg) SAMEK Georg GER

VERVERIDIS NIKOLAOS GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Qalib ITA

SRB

RUS

SCO

EST

de PALMA Giuseppe

JOCIC Goran

SALTYKOV Ruslan

SUSANS Paul

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

10 71  (M 48kg) PLATANIA JORDAN PIO ITA

BAKER JAMES ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria AZE

MDA

BIH

HUN

EST

ABIYEV Qalib

BANDALAC Valeriu

POLETAN Tina

SZABO Egon

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 72  (M 48kg) MEHTIYEV Tunar AZE

FARGIEV KHAMZAT RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran POL

MDA

ITA

HUN

EST

BARTKOWIAK Maria

BANDALAC Valeriu

de PALMA Giuseppe

SZABO Egon

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 73  (M 48kg) JOYCE Christy IRL

EREN DOGAN Mustafa TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu BIH

SRB

HUN

ITA

RUS

POLETAN Tina

JOCIC Goran

SZABO Egon

de PALMA Giuseppe

SALTYKOV Ruslan

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 74  (M 57kg) PAVLIASHVILI Temur GEO

KLOCHKO Demid ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST SLOBODJANOV Andrei BIH

MDA

HUN

SRB

POL

POLETAN Tina

BANDALAC Valeriu

SZABO Egon

JOCIC Goran

BARTKOWIAK Maria

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

14 75  (M 57kg) BRANZA Robert ROU

CEBOTARI Bogdan MDA

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA de PALMA Giuseppe POL

RUS

SCO

SRB

AZE

BARTKOWIAK Maria

SALTYKOV Ruslan

SUSANS Paul

JOCIC Goran

ABIYEV Qalib

20:18

20:18

20:18

18:20

20:18

RED

BLUE

15 76  (M 57kg) ALEKSANDROV ALEKSANDR RUS

ISRAFILOV Anzor AZE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZABO Egon EST

ITA

POL

MDA

BIH

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

de PALMA Giuseppe

BARTKOWIAK Maria

BANDALAC Valeriu

POLETAN Tina

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

16 77  (M 57kg) CELIK Baturalp TUR

BOZINYAN ELBRUS ARM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO SUSANS Paul SRB

MDA

RUS

BIH

EST

JOCIC Goran

BANDALAC Valeriu

SALTYKOV Ruslan

POLETAN Tina

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


